
RECEPCIONES OTORGADAS EN EL MES DE OCTUBRE DE 2014
N° DE RECEPCIÓN

FECHA
191/01.10.2014
192/02.10.2014
193/02.10.2014
194/09.10.2014
195/15.10.2014
196/15.10.2014
197/16.10.2014
198/17.10.2014
199/21.10.2014
200/21.10.2014
201/21.10.2014
202/21.10.2014
203/21.10.2014
204/21.10.2014
205/24.10.2014
206/24.10.2014
207/28.10.2014
208/29.10.2014
209/29.10.2014

PROPIETARIO

Juan Torres Cantero
Elcira Diaz Soto
María Opazo Arce
Lucia Ravanal Medel
Corina Saavedra
José Contreras Pérez
María Carreño Gómez
Eliana Ahumada Moya
Elvira Henríquez A.
Ramón Baeza Coloma
Pedro Torres H.
Gimena Canales P.
Luis González N.
Mariela Faundez F, //
Mario Guajardo /^
Mario Guajardo /
María Orellana /
José Parra Rojas / / __
Juan Fernández / /'^"vAÜ/V^N,

DIRECCIÓN

Tierras Amarillas
Chacabuco N° 700
Km. 9 camino a Chanco
Pje. Interior Coronel de Maule
Benavente N° 542
Bascuñan N° 83
Sector San Miguel
Ramiro Méndez N° 51
Cancha Coronel de Maule
Sotomayor Coronel de Maule
Matucana^Cojonel de Maule

'lomas de Tapia\n Luis "Pocilladj

Las Canchas Coronel de Maule
Villa Magisterio w 48
Villa Magisterio¿N°48
Lote 3-A Los Toncos
Avda. Humb^b yenegas N° 85
Avda. RajTíírcAl̂ ndez N° 84

N° PERMISO Y AÑO

MALDONADO

ARQUITECTO

DIRECTOR DE OBRAS MUNICIPALES


